
AM Pick-Up Time Bus Stop Location PM Order PM Drop-Off Time

6:32AM 2121 Lobdell Blvd (Pelican Bay Apts) 5:11pm
6:36AM Lobwood Dr & N. Lobdell Ave 5:08pm
6:37AM 675 Wooddale Blvd (Colonial Terrace) 5:06pm
6:38AM Landwood Dr & Queenswood Ct 5:04pm
6:40AM Wooddale Blvd & Harry Dr 5:00pm
6:43PM Lone Oak Dr & Quad Square Dr 4:56pm
6:45AM 8508 Greenwell Springs Rd (Fox Hill Apartments) 4:53pm
6:48AM Joyce Dr & Syble Dr 4:50pm
6:50AM 8808 Grenwell Springs Rd (Thrift Store) 4:38pm
6:53AM Crestaire Dr & Syble Dr 4:35pm
6:56PM Crater Lake Dr & Great Smokey Ave 4:31pm
7:03AM Aletha Dr & Big Bend Ave 4:27pm
7:05AM Beta Dr & Ridgemont Dr 4:19pm
7:08AM Greenwell Springs Library 4:15pm
7:12AM Chesapeake Ave & Scarborough Dr 4:12pm
7:15AM Oleary Ave & Wexford Dr 4:07pm

7:06 AM N. Donmor Ave & Titian Ave 4:13pm
7:08AM Cezanne Ave & N. Donmoore Ave 4:10pm
7:10AM N. Ardenwood Dr & Renoir Ave 4:08pm
7:12AM 821 N. Ardenwood Dr (Drakes Landing Apts) 4:05pm
7:15AM Harry Dr & Villa Ashley (Corner Store) 4:01pm

7:07 AM 6515 Hanks Dr (LaPlaya Apts) 4:25pm
7:09AM Satinwood Dr & Spring Dr 4:23pm
7:10AM 4647 Victoria Dr (Bill's Mobile Home Park) 4:20pm
7:11AM 4486 Victoria Dr 4:18pm
7:12AM Prescott Dr & Victoria Dr 4:15pm
7:15AM Calumet St & Victoria Dr. 4:11pm
7:17AM Melon Ct & Victoria Dr 4:09pm
7:20AM 7604 Airling Hwy (Fleur Apts) 4:06pm

6:18 AM Archery Dr & Shadydale Dr 5:00pm
6:20AM Archery Dr & Nassau Dr 4:58pm
6:22AM N. Sherwood Forest dr & S. Walker Ct 4:55pm
6:25AM Catalpa St & N. Sherwood Forest Dr 4:53pm
6:30AM N. Pamela Dr & Twin Oaks Ave 4:51pm
6:32AM N. Little John Dr & Tams Dr 4:49pm
6:34AM Shannon Ave & Tamari Dr. 4:47pm
6:35AM Cristy Dr & Lorna Ave 4:45pm
6:37AM N. Marque Ann Dr & Tams Dr 4:43pm
6:38AM Duchess Dr & W. Windsor Dr 4:41pm
6:40AM La Margie Ave & Stacy Dr 4:39pm
6:43AM Darryl Dr & Elbert Dr 4:37pm

IDEA BRIDGE BUS ROUTES 2024-2025

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 minutes early                                                                            Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos a

Bus Name: BRI-05 (Yellow Lion)

Bus Name: BRI-03 (Blue Whale)

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 minutes early                                                                            Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos a

Bus Name: BRI-04 (Silver Fox)

Bus Name: BRI-02 (Red Rooster)
Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 minutes early                                                                            Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos a

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 minutes early                                                                            Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos a

Bus Name: BRI-01 (Black Bear)

https://www.google.com/maps/place/2121+Lobdell+Blvd,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70806/@30.4692514,-91.1247845,16z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a3cee85f6113:0x1adc9ac561d72ea9!8m2!3d30.4692514!4d-91.1222096!16s%2Fg%2F11c1dx2ddq?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Lobdell+Blvd+%26+Lobwood+Dr,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70806/@30.4689513,-91.1258244,16z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a3ced3278b93:0xb0b3828417f49d51!8m2!3d30.4689514!4d-91.1209535!16s%2Fg%2F11f35q7bcx?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/675+Wooddale+Blvd,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70806/@30.4556227,-91.1096321,16z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a3bd37c35e3d:0xc7a266927997973a!8m2!3d30.4556227!4d-91.1070572!16s%2Fg%2F11c4w5m6_k?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/8808+Greenwell+Springs+Rd,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70814/@30.4819444,-91.0966832,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8626a2fecfb4c469:0x825411f79654767d!8m2!3d30.4819398!4d-91.0941083?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/4647+Victoria+Dr,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70812/@30.4932485,-91.1211454,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a23920b67061:0x91925ba642fa175!8m2!3d30.4932439!4d-91.1185705!16s%2Fg%2F11cp91nt1q?entry=ttu


7:00AM Berkeley St & Monterrey Dr 4:00pm
7:05AM hermosa Dr & W Jamaica Dr 4:02pm
7:08AM Cuyhanga Pkwy & Sierra Vista 4:04pm
7:10AM Cuyhanga Pkwy San Janquin Dr 4:05pm
7:12AM Sharp Lm (Park East Apts) 4:07pm
7:14AM Glenda Dr & Gwen Dr 4:11pm
7:15AM Black Oak & Green Oak Dr 4:13PM
7:16AM Black Oak & Pin Oak Dr 4:14pm
7:18AM Acorn Thruway & Cletus Dr 4:16pm
7:19 AM El Cajon & Manitou Dr 4:18pm
7:20am Darryl Pkwy & N Ventura Dr 4:20pm
7:19am Darryl dr@ Pin Oak Dr 4:21PM
7:21am W Tams Dr & Monterrey Blvd 4:23pm

6:08 AM Juban Ave & Nellie Ave 4:49PM
6:11AM Clinton Ave & Elgin St 4:46PM
6:13 AM Micheli Dr & Osborne Ave 4:43PM
6:17 AM N. Ardenwood Dr & Ruby Ave 4:40PM
6:23 AM Blackwell Dr & Frey St 4:38PM
6:25 AM Conrad Dr & Wilmot St 4:35PM
6:28 AM Addison St & Jean St 4:32PM
6:30AM Addison St & Ritterman Ave 4:31PM
6:40AM Mission Dr & Winbourne Ave (Barbershop) 4:29PM
6:45AM Erie st & N. Acadian Thurway 4:26PM
6:46 AM Dalton & Delaware St 4:24PM
6:47 AM Iroquois St & North 38th Street 4:23PM
6:57AM Monroe Ave & N Acadian Thruway E 4:22PM
6:59 AM E Belfair Dr & Monroe Dr 4:18PM
7:02AM Adams Ave & Mission Dr 4:16PM
7:06AM Fairfields DR & Harelson St 4:15PM
7:08AM Fairfields Dr & Paulson St 4:16PM
7:12AM 1957 N. Ardenwood Dr (Baton Rouge Housing Authorit 4:23PM
7:14AM 1251 N Ardenwood Dr (Timberside Apts) 4:25PM

6:09AM 7158 Hopper Rd (Trailer Park 5:11PM
6:11AM Governor Derbigny  & Foster Dr 5:13PM
6:12AM Cedar Glen Dr & Marionette Dr 5:08PM
6:14AM Marionette Dr & Sharon Hills 5:07PM
6:20AM Ford St & Velie St 5:03PM
6:22AM White St & Caddilac St 5:01PM
6:25AM Monarch Ave & Winchester Ave 4:58PM
6:31AM Oaklon & Beechwood Dr 4:55PM
6:35AM Summrall Dr & McClelland Dr 4:52PM
6:38AM Blue Grass Dr & Sumrall Dr 4:48PM
6:42AM E. Monarch Ave & Silverleaf Ave 4:45PM
6:43AM Caprice Dr & Perimeter Dr 4:43PM
6:45AM Reverie Dr & coronet st 4:41PM

6:10AM Carol Dr & S Acadian Thruway 4:08pm
6:13AM Convention St & N 18th Street 4:13pm
6:19AM America St & S. 21st St 4:17pm
6:22AM Brice St & Spain st 4:21pm
6:27AM Park Blvd & Wisteria St 4:20pm
6:31AM Napoleon St & Veta (library) 4:24pm
6:34AM W Rooservelt St & Wyoming St 4:28pm

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 minutes early                                                                            Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos a

Bus Name: BRI-08 (Purple Peacock)

Bus Name: BRI-06 (Green Parrot)

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 minutes early                                                                            Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos a

Bus Name: BRI-07 (Golden Horse)

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 minutes early                                                                            Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos a



6:38AM E Buchanan St & Virgina St 4:32pm
6:42AM Bawell St & Yazoo 4:35pm
6:45AM Bardwell Dr & Holloway Ave 4:38pm
6:47AM Government St & Community College 4:42pm
6:49AM Government St & Apartment Ct 4:45PM

6:20AM Kerrit Dr & Prescott Dr (Thrit Store) 4:35PM
6:22AM El Scott Ave & Joor Rd 4:38PM
6:25AM Cedar Pointe Blvd & Cedar CT 4:40PM
6:26AM Forest Glen Ave & Copper Oaks 4:43PM
6:29AM Glen Oaks Dr & Lanier Dr 4:45PM
6:32AM Grayson Ave & Kilona Dr 4:47PM
6:35AM Lansing Dr & Nashvill 4:48PM
6:37AM Hartford Ave & Whitney Dr 4:50PM
6:39AM Dan Dr & Denova St 4:53PM
6:41AM Glen Oaks Dr & Pontotoc St 4:55PM
6:44AM Sliverleaf Ave & Maplewood Dr 5:00PM
6:46AM Vineyard Dr & W. Rio Rd 5:03PM
6:48AM Grand Dr & Greenwell St 5:06PM
6:51AM Dickens Dr & Riffel Ave 5:08PM

6:25AM Rushmore Dr & Sunnyhill Dr 4:40PM
6:30AM Hamilton Ave & Vancouver Dr 5:25PM
6:32AM Minden st & Vermillion Dr 5:24PM
6:34AM Mockingbird Ln & Woodvale Dr 4:45PM
6:38AM 16352 Old Hammon Hwy (Torrey Pines Mobile) 5:20PM
6:40AM Hammond Manor Dr & Natalbany Ave 5:10PM
6:44AM Becky Lee Dr & Bonnie Jean Dr 5:00PM
6:46AM Fountainbleau Dr & S Bolivar Dr 5:05PM
6:48AM Lafitte Dr & Locust St 4:55PM

6:17AM Osprey Ave & King Fisher Ave 4:47 PM
6:18am Swan Ave & Thelma St 4:46PM
6:21AM Elmgrove Garden Dr & McBand Cir 4:42PM
6:22AM Chin st & Rossenwald Rd 4:39PM
6:25AM 363 Mills Ave 4:36PM
6:31AM Avenue K & Woodcock St 4:34PM
6:34AM Avenue F & Blount Rd 4:32PM
6:39AM 1900 Blout Rd (Scotland Square Apts) 4:29PM
6:41AM Blount Rd & Cypress Glen Ave 4:27PM
6:45AM Gore Rd & Kingston Dr 4:24PM
6:47AM Candace St & Gore Rd 4:23PM
6:50AM Mumford Dr & S. Brock PL 4:20PM
7:00AM Palmyra Dr & Thomas Rd 4:18PM

6:27AM 6454 Airline Hwy (Port Royal Apts) 4:44PM
6:35AM Annette St & Byron Ave 4:31PM
6:38AM E. Brookstown Dr & St. Katherine Ave 4:28PM
6:41AM Banyan Trace Dr & McClelland Dr 4:25PM
6:46AM 5908 Airline Hwy (Colonel Shopping Center) 4:21PM
6:48AM Winchester Ave & Woodlawn Ave 4:18PM
6:49AM Hollywood St & Robertson Ave 4:16PM
6:50AM Wincester Ave & Winchester Ave 4:14PM
6:51AM Dutton Ave & Gurney St 4:11PM

Bus Name: BRI-11 (Checkered Red Fish)

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 minutes early                                                                            Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos a

Bus Name: BRI-13 (Checkered Yellow Giraffe)

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 minutes early                                                                            Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos a

Bus Name: BRI-10 (White Dog)

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 minutes early                                                                            Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos a

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 minutes early                                                                            Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos a

Bus Name: BRI-09 (Orange Orangutan)



6:52AM Denham St & Dutton Ave 4:10PM
6:53AM Dutton Ave & Greenwell St 4:09PM
6:55AM Lemonwood Dr & St. Katherine Ave 4:07PM
6:58AM Byron Ave & Beechwood Dr 4:06PM

6:20AM S Burgess Dr & Sheraton Dr 4:05PM
6:24AM Longridge Ave & Sherwood Blv (RaceTrack) 4:13PM
6:29AM Market Plave Ave & S. Sherwood Foret Blvd 4:17PM
6:34AM 12400 Jefferson Hwy (Jefferson Lake Apts) 4:21PM
6:40AM 15232 George Oneal (Albertson Parking Lot) 4:29PM
6:44AM 3649 Oneal Ln (Walmart Parking Lot) 4:37PM
6:49AM 1640 O'Neal Ln (City Mart Gas Station) 4:41PM
6:53AM E Azalea Park Dr & Old Hammond Hwy 4:48PM
6:57AM Brinwood Ave & Goodwood Blvd 4:51PM
7:00AM Brookview Ave & Glenwild Dr 4:51PM
7:11AM 10530 Florida Blvd (Broadmoor Drive Apts) 5:03PM
7:15 AM Marilyn Dr & Mollylea Dr (Hi Nabor) 5:09PM

6:25AM Winbourne Ave & Conrad Dr 4:50PM
6:27AM Wayne Dr & Winbourne Dr 4:35PM
6:31AM Beechwood Dr & Linden Ave 4:48PM
6:36AM Charles St & Mission Dr 4:46PM
6:39AM Eaton St & Mohican St 4:43PM
6:41AM Delaware St & Mohican St 4:42PM
6:43AM Beechwood dr & sherwood st 4:21PM
6:46AM Plank Rd & Oswego St 4:20PM
6:48AM Plank Rd & Wyandotte St 4:19PM
6:52AM Beechwood Dr & Sherwood St 4:16PM
6:54AM Delaware St & Sherwood St 4:13PM
6:59AM Maple Dr & Shelley St (NW) 4:10PM
7:03AM Cyrus Ave & E Brookstown Dr 4:05PM
7:05AM W Brookstown Dr & Heidel Ave 4:04PM
7:10AM E Brookstown Dr & Hendricks Ave 4:03PM

6:09AM 6989 Florida Blvd 5:02PM
6:19AM Columbus Dunn Dr & Joah St 4:54PM
6:22AM Main St & Saguaro Ave 4:50PM
6:27AM Bernardo St & Main St 4:47PM
6:36AM Jonah St & 38th St 4:44PM
6;41AM N. Acadian Thruway & Zion St 4:41PM
6:44AM Fuqua St & N 32nd St 4:37PM
6:47AM Gayosa St & N 24th St 4:33PM
6:49AM Main St & N 24th 4:30PM
6:51AM Gayosa St & N 24th St 4:27PM
6:53AM 1750 Foss St (Memorial Stadium) 4:24PM
6:56AM 25th & Cherry St 4:20PM
6:58AM Adams Ave & Tecumseh St 4:16PM
7:00AM Madison Ave & N 30th St 4:12PM
7:04AM Jackson Ave & N 37th St 4:08PM
7:07AM N 39th St & N Barrow St 4:05PM

6:22AM Alberta Dr & Sliverside Dr 4:18PM
6:36AM Industriplex Blvd & Siegen LN 4:32PM
6:42AM Southpark Dr & Jansen Ave 4:50PM

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 minutes early                                                                            Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos a

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 minutes early                                                                            Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos a

Bus Name: BRI-14 (Checkered Green Frog)

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 minutes early                                                                            Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos a

Bus Name: BRI-16 (Checkered Orange Turtle)

Bus Name: BRI-17 (Checkered Black Elephant)

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 minutes early                                                                            Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos a

Bus Name: BRI-18 (Checkered Brown Crocodile)

https://www.google.com/maps/place/E+Brookstown+Dr+%26+Cyrus+Ave,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70805/@30.4892844,-91.1308059,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a2259d24ea0b:0x14894b50471fe80a!8m2!3d30.4892798!4d-91.128231!16s%2Fg%2F11f3g84pfg?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/W+Brookstown+Dr+%26+Heidel+Ave,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70805/@30.4865363,-91.1353575,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a228f6457259:0xb5f9e434ea0f95e3!8m2!3d30.4865317!4d-91.1327826!16s%2Fg%2F11f3d30wyr?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/E+Brookstown+Dr+%26+Hendricks+Ave,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70805/@30.4838097,-91.1306659,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a22e61f8059f:0x8a08c9bb81e919f!8m2!3d30.4838051!4d-91.128091!16s%2Fg%2F11gdz1nmb4?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/6989+Florida+Blvd,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70806/@30.4521523,-91.1213309,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a3ea59606249:0x95714551f397140c!8m2!3d30.4521477!4d-91.118756!16s%2Fg%2F11b8vdc8y7?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/search/Columbus+Dunn+Dr+%26+Joah+St/@30.4556028,-91.1452355,18z/data=!3m1!4b1?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Saguaro+Ave+%26+Main+St,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70806/@30.4524654,-91.1558761,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a140157e49db:0xe071aa2ae0e93f6!8m2!3d30.4524608!4d-91.1533012!16s%2Fg%2F11f3c6gh71?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Main+St+%26+Bernardo+St,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70806/@30.4529028,-91.1529719,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a141efb0ed03:0x48015b3a07bd7ea1!8m2!3d30.4528982!4d-91.150397!16s%2Fg%2F11gdwg6tx7?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/N+38th+St+%26+Jonah+St,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70802/@30.4558763,-91.1544782,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a16a59dc777f:0xb9ba2c380508769a!8m2!3d30.4558717!4d-91.1519033!16s%2Fg%2F11f3gx_37w?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Gayosa+St+%26+N+24th+St,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70802/@30.4542852,-91.1663827,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a117f9f4fbcd:0x6134a36b0e05952d!8m2!3d30.4542806!4d-91.1638078!16s%2Fg%2F11f313dvyf?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Gayosa+St+%26+N+24th+St,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70802/@30.4542852,-91.1663827,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a117f9f4fbcd:0x6134a36b0e05952d!8m2!3d30.4542806!4d-91.1638078!16s%2Fg%2F11f313dvyf?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Gayosa+St+%26+N+24th+St,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70802/@30.4542852,-91.1663827,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a117f9f4fbcd:0x6134a36b0e05952d!8m2!3d30.4542806!4d-91.1638078!16s%2Fg%2F11f313dvyf?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/N+24th+St+%26+Main+St,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70802/@30.4521514,-91.1662803,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a13d3624d6bf:0x9ddb1bd05bbbedd4!8m2!3d30.4521468!4d-91.1637054!16s%2Fg%2F11gdzzwmld?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Gayosa+St+%26+N+24th+St,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70802/@30.4542852,-91.1663827,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a117f9f4fbcd:0x6134a36b0e05952d!8m2!3d30.4542806!4d-91.1638078!16s%2Fg%2F11f313dvyf?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Memorial+Stadium/@30.459007,-91.1738349,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a11e71a74eab:0x4a2dc3119a0ee3b3!8m2!3d30.4590024!4d-91.17126!16s%2Fg%2F11bc5yp3k_?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/N+25th+St+%26+Cherry+St,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70802/@30.4621686,-91.1658693,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a11089bad4a1:0x4970ecebc5836baa!8m2!3d30.462164!4d-91.1632944!16s%2Fg%2F11f32vcvc1?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Adams+Ave+%26+Tecumseh+St,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70802/@30.4685536,-91.1679569,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a105a25f633f:0x4fd31549e3ef2491!8m2!3d30.468549!4d-91.165382!16s%2Fg%2F11hb70wt3n?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Madison+Ave+%26+N+30th+St,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70802/@30.4678217,-91.1613109,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a10dd212004d:0x22a8354d211e88e7!8m2!3d30.4678171!4d-91.158736!16s%2Fg%2F11f3dcllcz?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/N+37th+St+%26+Jackson+Ave,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70802/@30.4661716,-91.1558809,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a172bd811d71:0xe503553004fdae72!8m2!3d30.466167!4d-91.153306!16s%2Fg%2F11f34259vj?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/N+39th+St+%26+N+Barrow+Dr,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70802/@30.466504,-91.153921,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a17269048baf:0x430e612ba0ad0d68!8m2!3d30.4664994!4d-91.1513461!16s%2Fg%2F11f3840tbw?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Alberta+Dr+%26+Silverside+Dr,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70808/@30.3943809,-91.1156102,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a448ef85832b:0xe1c3715707d750dc!8m2!3d30.3943763!4d-91.1130353!16s%2Fg%2F11h9w_56zg?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/11101+Industriplex+Blvd,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70809/@30.3886357,-91.0655413,17z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x8626a4d45cbb4837:0x1246b5b402f511b6!8m2!3d30.3894548!4d-91.0617004?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Southpark+Dr+%26+Jansen+Ave,+Louisiana+70816/@30.4076546,-91.0598239,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a4cab00ddee7:0x318caa2154c5ea82!8m2!3d30.4076534!4d-91.0591802!16s%2Fg%2F11hb5pdrrt?entry=ttu


6:43AM Cherry Hill Ave & Southpark Dr 4:53PM
6:36AM Cobot Ave & Toulon Dr 4:56PM
6:54 AM Lebanon St & Cedarcrest Ave 4:59PM
6:59AM 11140 Boardwalk Dr (SIEGEL SELECT) 5:02PM
7:02AM N Harrel's Ferry Rd & Sherwood Meadow Dr (W) 5:05PM
7:05AM 1860 Boulevard de Providence (Cedar Brook Apts) 5:08PM
7:06AM 1787 Boulevard de Providence (Apts Village De Provinc 5:09PM
7:10AM Old Hammond Dr & S Sherwood Forest Blvd (SW) 5:12PM

7:05AM Dallas Dr (Daycare) 4:17PM
7:09AM 8265 Airline Hwy (Home Depot) 4:13PM
7:19AM 8282 Airline Hwy 4:08PM
7:23AM 8332 Airline Hwy (Wood Spring Suites) 4:04PM

6:30AM Kaufman St & Pembroke St 4:53PM
6:32AM 71st Ave & Goode St 4:50PM
6:34AM 70th Ave & Nottingham St 4:48PM
6:36AM 72nd Ave & Yorkshire St 4:46PM
6:37AM 4150 72nd Ave (Howell Place Apts) 4:44PM
6:40AM E. Mason St & Harriet St 4:40PM
6:42AM Alexander Ave & Shada Ave 4:37PM
6:43AM Amarillo St & Alexander Ave 4:36PM
6:45AM Breckenridge Ave & Iberia St 4:33PM
6:48AM Byron Ave & Longfellow 4:30PM
6:50AM Byron Ave & Maple Dr 4:27PM
6:53AM Pawtucket St & Sherwood St 4:24PM
6:55AM Uncas St & Weller Ave 4:20PM
6:58AM Uncas St & Winnebago st 4:19PM
7:01AM Alliquippa St & Calumet St 4:16PM
7:02AM Alliquippa St & Huron St 4:15PM

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 minutes early                                                                            Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos a

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 minutes early                                                                            Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos a

Bus Name: BRI-19 (Checkered Pink Squirrel)

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 minutes early                                                                            Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos a

Bus Name: BRI-20 (Checkered Blue Armadillo)

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Southpark+Dr+%26+Cherry+Hill+Ave,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70816/@30.4132763,-91.0607373,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626bb4b4ef90309:0xffb76f68335c72e6!8m2!3d30.4132717!4d-91.0581624!16s%2Fg%2F11f399pp_2?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Cabot+Ave+%26+Toulon+Dr,+Louisiana+70816/@30.4232099,-91.0624541,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a4ace74ac243:0x5dcaa8d13b459290!8m2!3d30.4232053!4d-91.0598792!16s%2Fg%2F11f3g8pc2f?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Lebanon+St+%26+Cedarcrest+Ave,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70816/@30.4315043,-91.0690765,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a357d868c39b:0xe9fae75db60b32ce!8m2!3d30.4314997!4d-91.0665016!16s%2Fg%2F11gdsbffmq?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Siegel+Select+-+Baton+Rouge/@30.4308612,-91.0624786,17z/data=!4m9!3m8!1s0x8626a51dbd8a004f:0xe4250244a01f97dc!5m2!4m1!1i2!8m2!3d30.4308566!4d-91.0599037!16s%2Fg%2F11mw5y02bs?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/N+Harrells+Ferry+Rd+%26+Sherwood+Meadow+Dr,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70816/@30.4322908,-91.0548676,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626bca9c4ae1a31:0x1f129ea580cbc9ba!8m2!3d30.4322862!4d-91.0522927!16s%2Fg%2F11f33ll0l_?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Cedarbrook+Apartments/@30.4362281,-91.0491812,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626bca693bae0d5:0xf9cbfe56c3a2299f!8m2!3d30.4362235!4d-91.0466063!16s%2Fg%2F1tjgpz3j?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Village+De+Province/@30.4384112,-91.0474455,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626bca411f93cb3:0x2d87cba3a04f986e!8m2!3d30.4384066!4d-91.0448706!16s%2Fg%2F1tczw97n?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Pizza+Hut/@30.4368037,-91.05859,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626bcab788d3f75:0xda962545acb6647a!8m2!3d30.4367991!4d-91.0560151!16s%2Fg%2F12jg2bh0w?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/ABC+Children's+Learning+Academy,+LLC/@30.4659415,-91.1152968,16z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a3b09855163b:0x31c5e9f54f73856e!8m2!3d30.465937!4d-91.1104259!16s%2Fg%2F11bbymh75w?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Home+Depot,+8181+Airline+Hwy,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70815/@30.4622013,-91.1043837,17z/data=!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x8626a3a424f0d31f:0x891510e31bcbf47!2s8265+Airline+Hwy,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70815!3b1!8m2!3d30.4621967!4d-91.1018088!3m5!1s0x8626a3a670295c5b:0x4d2c139e9cc34636!8m2!3d30.463179!4d-91.1014338!16s%2Fg%2F11_s7lgxm?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/The+Shades+Motel/@30.4614748,-91.1011971,17z/data=!4m18!1m8!3m7!1s0x8626a3d0826cb6fb:0x180fa34a0b4aa379!2s8282+Airline+Hwy,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70815!3b1!8m2!3d30.4638194!4d-91.0993404!16s%2Fg%2F11y5gywbvv!3m8!1s0x8626a3a41f03c0d1:0xbb5f123bf9176e91!5m2!4m1!1i2!8m2!3d30.4608289!4d-91.10278!16s%2Fg%2F1trplkq7?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/WoodSpring+Suites+Baton+Rouge+Airline+Highway/@30.4594063,-91.1041576,17z/data=!4m9!3m8!1s0x8626a3a13c049b2d:0x9fa31225ad02c261!5m2!4m1!1i2!8m2!3d30.4594017!4d-91.1015827!16s%2Fg%2F1tjjpr01?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Pembroke+St+%26+Kaufman+St,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70807/@30.5102664,-91.1711139,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a1ce0eddeecb:0xefac5f3e1309847b!8m2!3d30.5102618!4d-91.168539!16s%2Fg%2F11h9ym6zs0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Goode+St+%26+71st+Ave,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70807/@30.5136439,-91.1735551,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a1d2515b72a7:0x144a8d58e9c54d5f!8m2!3d30.5136393!4d-91.1709802!16s%2Fg%2F11f3hdr3sd?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/70th+Ave+%26+Nottingham+St,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70807/@30.5132038,-91.1669463,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a1d076d81e8d:0x3dd245e22047cccf!8m2!3d30.5131992!4d-91.1643714!16s%2Fg%2F11gdzd951_?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Yorkshire+St+%26+72nd+Ave,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70807/@30.5146699,-91.1641857,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a1dbace11643:0x35d43d020819bca!8m2!3d30.5146653!4d-91.1616108!16s%2Fg%2F11f3gsz86f?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Howell+Place+Apartments/@30.5151175,-91.1524741,17z/data=!4m10!1m2!2m1!1s4150+72nd+Ave+(Howell+Place+Apts)!3m6!1s0x8626a1e426b1c9d9:0x6db33bba58bfd1c4!8m2!3d30.5149878!4d-91.1496594!15sCiE0MTUwIDcybmQgQXZlIChIb3dlbGwgUGxhY2UgQXB0cylaISIfNDE1MCA3Mm5kIGF2ZSBob3dlbGwgcGxhY2UgYXB0c5IBEmFwYXJ0bWVudF9idWlsZGluZ5oBI0NoWkRTVWhOTUc5blMwVkpRMEZuU1VSc2NIWk1UMVJuRUFF4AEA!16s%2Fg%2F1tdxwcyw?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harriet+St+%26+E+Mason+St,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70805/@30.5073721,-91.1532014,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a1e93ea8e437:0x2ac69cf1f2b90be3!8m2!3d30.5073675!4d-91.1506265!16s%2Fg%2F11f3b_5xvh?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Shada+Ave+%26+Alexander+Ave,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70805/@30.5052272,-91.1641628,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a1c680e81ef9:0x596a46d15e840c10!8m2!3d30.5052226!4d-91.1615879!16s%2Fg%2F11gf2w23g_?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Alexander+Ave+%26+Amarillo+St,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70805/@30.5003096,-91.1652266,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a1c78dc7ed59:0x3c66f95fd1e0dfd2!8m2!3d30.500305!4d-91.1626517!16s%2Fg%2F11gf1_3qtz?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Breckenridge+Ave+%26+Iberia+St,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70805/@30.4957712,-91.1660144,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a1b9c4a10503:0xa88ef8b9e7c562ef!8m2!3d30.4957666!4d-91.1634395!16s%2Fg%2F11hb7dmf2z?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Byron+Ave+%26+Longfellow+Dr,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70805/@30.4935732,-91.1615112,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a1bc0464d889:0x34f6d1febd1b6ab8!8m2!3d30.4935686!4d-91.1589363!16s%2Fg%2F11f31ddmt2?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Maple+Dr+%26+Byron+Ave,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70805/@30.4937153,-91.1550331,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a19679597ebd:0x962ecc9854c1fdd4!8m2!3d30.4937107!4d-91.1524582!16s%2Fg%2F11gdsw68s7?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@30.4894735,-91.1597233,3a,75y,159.41h,56.4t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sSMPMsmeBq9r6YXZWG5-hhQ!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3DSMPMsmeBq9r6YXZWG5-hhQ%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.share%26w%3D900%26h%3D600%26yaw%3D159.410095396444%26pitch%3D33.600491682193265%26thumbfov%3D90!7i16384!8i8192?coh=205410&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Weller+Ave+%26+Uncas+St,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70805/@30.485503,-91.1668634,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a1af81a7e0ab:0xac13fff69e30de06!8m2!3d30.4854984!4d-91.1642885!16s%2Fg%2F11f39csnpl?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Winnebago+St+%26+Uncas+St,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70805/@30.4831689,-91.1667491,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a1af581e5ebd:0x99ef8ec9dc4d0511!8m2!3d30.4831643!4d-91.1641742!16s%2Fg%2F11f3g_1nc4?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Alliquippa+St+%26+Calumet+St,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70805/@30.4799162,-91.1650655,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a1a64c297e7d:0xf8a16df24d249f84!8m2!3d30.4799116!4d-91.1624906!16s%2Fg%2F11h9w_80dp?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Alliquippa+St+%26+Huron+St,+Baton+Rouge,+LA+70805/@30.4771549,-91.1649058,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8626a1a78f612895:0x10e3f85a52f1070!8m2!3d30.4771503!4d-91.1623309!16s%2Fg%2F11f3287_1q?entry=ttu

	08.15.2024

